ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022
INSTITUTION CODE: 5513
INSTITUTION NAME: APS (BOYS)
CITY: LAHORE
PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5513-M-1-170 UMAMAH JILLANI
5513-M-1-171 NOOR FATIMA
5513-M-1-181 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN AMIR
MALIK NAVEED ASLAM
MUHAMMAD IJAZ SALEEM

5513-M-1-182 FATIMA IRFAN IRFAN AHMED
5513-M-2-219 MUHAMMAD ALI SHAHMEER WAQAR AHMAD

5513-M-3-267 MUHAMMAD HAAD

ANJUM HASSAN KHOKHAR

KHOKHAR
5513-M-4-278 MUHAMMAD FASIH IRFAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN

1

w N R R R

60
60
60
60
60
75

75

52
52
52
52
53
59

59

86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
88.33%
78.67%

78.67%

7
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page1of1



