## **ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 5513

INSTITUTION NAME: APS (BOYS)

CITY: LAHORE

PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5513-M-1-170	UMAMAH JILLANI	MUHAMMAD FARHAN AMIR	1	60	52	86.67%
5513-M-1-171	NOOR FATIMA	MALIK NAVEED ASLAM	1	60	52	86.67%
5513-M-1-181	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	MUHAMMAD IJAZ SALEEM	1	60	52	86.67%
5513-M-1-182	FATIMA IRFAN	IRFAN AHMED	1	60	52	86.67%
5513-M-2-219	MUHAMMAD ALI SHAHMEER	WAQAR AHMAD	2	60	53	88.33%
5513-M-3-267	MUHAMMAD HAAD KHOKHAR	ANJUM HASSAN KHOKHAR	3	75	59	78.67%
5513-M-4-278	MUHAMMAD FASIH IRFAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	4	75	59	78.67%

7

## **ICATS CRITERIA:**

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction